SBC-1000 SBC-3000
Load up to 500 calls up to 2000 calls
– Efficient management
1– Hardware redundancy
– Business process security
– Up to 2000 simultaneous calls
Data Sheet

Application
Service providers’ interaction
 «Virtual PBX» service
Data Sheet
Session border controller  SBC
Integrated Networking Solutions
Name Description
Session border controller
SBC-1000 Session border controller SBC-1000
SBC-3000 Session border controller SBC-3000
Supplementary modules
PM160-220/12 Power module PM160-220/12, 220 V AC, 160 W
PM100-48/12 Power module PM100-48/12, 48 V DC, 100 W
Options
SBC1-SW-500 Up to 500 simultaneous calls for SBC-1000
SBC1-RESERVE Redundancy activation for SBC-1000
SBC3-SW-500 Up to 500 simultaneous calls for SBC-3000
SBC3-SW-1000 Up to 1000 simultaneous calls for SBC-3000
SBC3-SW-2000 Up to 2000 simultaneous calls for SBC-3000
SBC3-VNI-500 Up to 500 VLAN interfaces for SBC-3000
Contact us
ELTEX company is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
telecommunication equipment with more than 25 years of history. Integrity
of solutions and seamless integration capability into Customer infrastructure